
 

PRINCIPAL 

ADITYA COLLEFE OF ENGINEERING 

  

Year-1 

Name of 
Add on 
/Certific

ate 
program
s offered 

Cou
rse 

Cod
e (if 
any) 

Yea
r of 
offe
ring  

No. 
of 
tim
es 

offe
red 
duri
ng 
the 
sam

e 
yea
r 

Dura
tion 
of 

cours
e 

Nu
mbe
r of 
stud
ents 
enro
lled 
in 
the 
year 

Number of Students completing the course  in 
the year 

Certificat
e Course 
on Total 
Station  

CE01
09 

202
1-22 

1 
36 

Hou
rs 

34 Certificate 

Certificat
e Course 
on Rivet 

CE01
10 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
45 

38https://www.acoe.edu.in/uploads/criteria_
naac/criterias/1/1.2.1_Home_Page.pdf 

 
Certificat
e Course 
on Block 
Chain 
Technol
ogy 

CS0
511 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
99 95 

Certificat
e Course 
on AWS 
Cloud 
Foundati
on 

CS0
510 

202
1-22 

1 
36 

Hou
rs 

86 85 

Certificat
e course  
on 
Quantu
m 
Computi
ng 

CS0
509 

202
1-22 

1 
30 

Hou
rs 

137 134 

Certificat
e Course 
on 
Electric 
Smart 
Vehicles  

EE0
210 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
125 121 



Certificat
e Course 
on Solar 
& Smart 
Energy 
Systems  

EE0
209 

202
1-22 

2 
36 

Hou
rs 

37 34 

Certificat
e Course 
on 
System 
Security 

EC0
408 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
128 126 

Certificat
e Course 
on RF 
MEMS 
using 
CAD 
tools 

EC0
409 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
138 136 

Certificat
e Course 
on 
Image 
Processi
ng Using 
PHYTH
ON 

EC0
410 

202
1-22 

1 
36 

Hou
rs 

127 125 

Certificat
ion 
course 
on 
“English 
for 
Commu
nication 
Skills"  

HBS
004 

202
1-22 2 

36 
Hou

rs 
312 309 

Certificat
e Course 
on 
CATIA 

ME0
309 

202
1-22 2 

36 
Hou

rs 
103 101 

Certificat
e Course 
on 
Hyperm
esh 

ME0
310 

202
1-22 1 

36 
Hou

rs 
49 44 

Certificat
e course 
on Tally 

MB0
005 

202
1-22 

1 
30 

Hou
rs 

54 53 

Certificat
e course 
on 
Digital 

MB0
003 

202
1-22 1 

30 
Hou

rs 
46 44 
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